
Day Date 11E         
Amy

12N      
Tanya

12E     
Olivia

13N       
Kate

14N     
Ashley

14E       
Emily

15N        
Terry

15N             
Deb 

16N       
Courtney

18N      
Katie Date Day

Sat. 15-Nov 2:30p-4p 2:30p-4p 4p-5:30p 4p-5:30p 15-Nov Sat. White CCS Main 
Gym

Sun. 16-Nov 10:30a-12p 9a-10:30a 9a-10:30a 10:30a-12p 16-Nov Sun. Blue Splshzon
e

Mon. 17-Nov 7:30p-9p 7:30p-9p 17-Nov Mon.

Tues. 18-Nov 8p-9:30p 8p-9:30p 18-Nov Tues.

Weds. 19-Nov 6:30p-8p 5p-6:30p 5p-6:30p 6:30p-8p 8p-9:30p 8p-9:30p 19-Nov Weds.

Thurs. 20-Nov 7:30p-9p 7:30p-9p 20-Nov Thurs.

Fri. 21-Nov 21-Nov Fri.

Sat. 22-Nov 4p-5:30p 5:30p-7p 5:30p-7p 4p-5:30p 2:30p-4p 2:30p-4p 22-Nov Sat.

Sun. 23-Nov 9a-10:30a 10:30a-12p 9a-10:30a 10:30a-12p 23-Nov Sun.

Mon. 24-Nov 7:30p-9p 7:30p-9p 24-Nov Mon.

Tues. 25-Nov 25-Nov Tues.

Weds. 26-Nov 8p-9:30p 5p-6:30p 5p-6:30p 6:30p-8p 6:30p-8p 8p-9:30p 26-Nov Weds.

Thurs. 27-Nov 27-Nov Thurs.

Fri. 28-Nov 28-Nov Fri.

Sat. 29-Nov 4p-5:30p 2:30p-4p 2:30p-4p 4p-5:30p 29-Nov Sat.

Sun. 30-Nov 8a-9:30a 8a-9:30a 9:30a-11a 11a-12:30p 11a-12:30p 9:30a-11a 30-Nov Sun.

Mon. 1-Dec 7:30p-9p 7:30p-9p 1-Dec Mon.

Tues. 2-Dec 7p-8:30p Club 
Meeting

7p-8:30p Club 
Meeting

7p-8:30p Club 
Meeting

5p-6:30p practice    
& Club Meeting

5p-6:30p practice    
& Club Meeting

7p-8:30p Club 
Meeting

7p-8:30p Club 
Meeting

7p-8:30p Club 
Meeting

7p-8:30p Club 
Meeting

7p-8:30p Club 
Meeting 2-Dec Tues.

Weds. 3-Dec 6:30p-8p 6:30p-8p 5p-6:30p 8p-9:30p 8p-9:30p 5p-6:30p 3-Dec Weds.

Thurs. 4-Dec 7p-9p 7p-9p 7p-9p 7p-9p 7p-9p 7p-9p 7p-9p 7p-9p 7p-9p 7p-9p 4-Dec Thurs.

Fri. 5-Dec 5-Dec Fri.

Sat. 6-Dec 4p-5:30p 2:30p-4p 2:30p-4p 5:30p-7p 5:30p-7p 4p-5:30p 6-Dec Sat.

Sun. 7-Dec 9a-10:30a 10:30a-12p 10:30a-12p 9a-10:30a 7-Dec Sun.

Mon. 8-Dec 8-Dec Mon.

Tues. 9-Dec 8:30p-10p 8:30p-10p 9-Dec Tues.

Weds. 10-Dec 6:30p-8p 5p-6:30p 5p-6:30p 8p-9:30p 8p-9:30p 6:30p-8p 10-Dec Weds.

Thurs. 11-Dec 8p-9:30p 8p-9:30p 7p-9p 7p-9p 7p-9p 7p-9p 7p-9p 7p-9p 7p-9p 11-Dec Thurs.

Fri. 12-Dec 12-Dec Fri.

Sat. 13-Dec 4p-5:30p 2:30p-4p 4p-5:30p 2:30p-4p 13-Dec Sat.

Sun. 14-Dec 11a-12:30p 11a-12:30p 8a-9:30a 9:30a-11a 8a-9:30a 9:30a-11a 14-Dec Sun.

Mon. 15-Dec 7:30p-9p 7:30p-9p 15-Dec Mon.

Tues. 16-Dec 8p-9:30p 8p-9:30p 16-Dec Tues.

Weds. 17-Dec 6:30p-8p 5p-6:30p 5p-6:30p 6:30p-8p 8p-9:30p 8p-9:30p 17-Dec Weds.

Thurs. 18-Dec 7p-9p 7p-9p 7p-9p 7p-9p 7p-9p 7p-9p 7p-9p 18-Dec Thurs.

Fri. 19-Dec 19-Dec Fri.

Sat. 20-Dec 2:30p-4p 2:30p-4p 5:30p-7p 4p-5:30p 4p-5:30p 20-Dec Sat.

Sun. 21-Dec 10a-11:30a 10a-11:30a 21-Dec Sun.

Mon. 22-Dec 7p-8:30p 7p-8:30p 5:30p-7p 5:30p-7p 8:30p-10p 8:30p-10p 22-Dec Mon.

Tues. 23-Dec 7p-8:30p 7p-8:30p 5:30p-7p 5:30p-7p 8:30p-10p 8:30p-10p 23-Dec Tues.

Weds. 24-Dec 24-Dec Weds.

Thurs. 25-Dec 25-Dec Thurs.

Fri. 26-Dec 26-Dec Fri.

Sat. 27-Dec 4p-5:30p 5:30p-7p 5:30p-7p 2:30p-4p 4p-5:30p 2:30p-4p 27-Dec Sat.

Sun. 28-Dec 9a-10:30a 10:30a-12p 10:30a-12p 9a-10:30a 28-Dec Sun.

Mon. 29-Dec 7:30p-9p 6p-7:30p 6p-7:30p 7:30p-9p 29-Dec Mon.

Tues. 30-Dec 5:30p-7p 5:30p-7p 7p-8:30p 7p-8:30p 8:30p-10p 8:30p-10p 30-Dec Tues.

Weds. 31-Dec 31-Dec Weds.

Thurs. 1-Jan 1-Jan Thurs.

Fri. 2-Jan 2-Jan Fri.

Sat. 3-Jan 3p-7p 3p-7p 3p-7p 3p-7p 3-Jan Sat.

Sun. 4-Jan 12p-3p 12p-3p 12p-3p 9a-12p 9a-12p 9a-12p 4-Jan Sun.

HAPPY THANKSGIVING!

MERRY CHRISTMAS!

HAPPY NEW YEAR!


	Sch.

